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Dear Parents

Greetings of the day!

E-mail : office@isdoman.com, Web : www.isdoman.com

01/09/2025

CIRCULAR
(Balvatika to Class V)

The following are the school activities proposed for September 2025.

Monday, 1 September 2025:
Wednesday, 3 September 2025:

Thursday, 4 September 2025:
Sunday, 7 September 2025:

Wednesday, 10 September 2025:

Monday, 15 September 2025:
Tuesday, 16 September 2025:

Wednesday, 17 September 2025:

Thursday, 18 September 2025:
Monday, 22 September 2025:

Wednesday, 24 September 2025:

Thursday, 25 September 2025:
Saturday, 27 September 2025:

Sunday, 28 September 2025:

Monday, 29 September 2025:

Post

Spell Bee Competition for Class III.
Onam Assembly by KG II D.

Onam Assembly by Classes Il E & IV E.
Holiday on account of ‘Onam’.

Holiday on account of ‘Birthday of Prophet Mohammed’
as declared by the Ministry.

Teacher’s Day Assembly by Classes II D & III D.
Study holiday for classes III to V.

Half Yearly Examination Begins for classes III to V.
Fancy Dress Competition for KG IL

Club Activity for classes I & II.

Fancy Dress Competition for Balvatika & KG L.
Club Activity for Balvatika to KG II.

Solo Folk Dance Competition for classes I & II.
Half Yearly Examination Ends for classes I1I to V.

SMC — Parents Open Day. Parents having any suggestions / relevant
matters to be discussed can meet the SMC between 9:00 a.m. and
11:00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis in the Conference Room.

Athletic Events Selection starts for classes I & II.

Club Activity for classes III to V.
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